BOMAKSAN brand PKFC Jet-Pulse Compact Cartridge Filter Units can be used as
central extraction systems or can be installed right next to the source of pollution. It
is a compact, plug-and-play device that contains the Radial Fan, Fan Control Panel,
Jet-Pulse cleaning system, dust collection bin and cartridge filters. In this way, it
provides easy installation.
It is a suitable choice between 2.500 m / h - 12.000 m³ / h air capacities. These
units show high performance in CNC Plasma / Laser / Oxy Cutting applications, in the
filtration of Welding fumes, in filtering the dust released through the Grinding applica-

*PKFC Series has integrated fan, control panel and spark arrestor.
**Please contact us for the technical details.
HOW TO ORDER?
PKFC SERIES
Name of Serie (PKFC)
No of Cartridge
- 4  - 8
- 6  - 10
Net Filtration Area (m²)
Length of Cartridge (cm)
- 66
- 100
-120
Filter Media
- B135FR : nanoBLEND FR
- 255P  : polyMIGHT 55
- 255HO : polyMIGHT HO 55
- 265PTFE : polyMIGHT PTFE 65
- 260ALU : polyMIGHT ALU
- 255ALUPTFE : polyMIGHT ALU PTFE 55
Air Flow (m³/h/10)
Fan Pressure (mmWC)
Motor Power (kW*10)
Motor IE Class
Supply Frequency (Hz)
Supply Voltage (V)
Fan Controller Type
- DS: Delta Star
- SS: Soft Starter
- VFD: Frequency Driver
Control Panel Location
- GR: On the right panel
- GL: On the left panel
(When you look from filter access door)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
PKFC.10.130.100.265AL.1000.350.150.2.50.380.DS.GR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Part Description
NO Part Name Part NameNO
Control Panel
Clean Air Outlet
Dirty Air Inlet
Compressed Air Connection
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Cartridge Filter Access Door
Pulse Valve Access Door
Dust Bin Access Door
Radial Fan Access Door
PKFC Datasheet
Filter Cartridges
B135FR